2012 BUCKNELL WOMEN'S WATER POLO STATISTICS

Record: 15-24/Southern Division: 2-3 updated 4/29/12
Bucknell's
GAME-BY-GAME RESULTS National
Ranking
Feb. 11-12 Princeton Invitational (Princeton, N.J.)
Feb. 11 Sat. Harvard L, 14-5 N/A
Feb. 11 Sat. Colorado State L, 9-7 N/A
Feb. 12 Sun. George Washington W, 16-8 N/A
Feb. 12 Sun. Mercyhurst W, 9-3 N/A
Feb. 18-19 BISON INVITATIONAL (Lewisburg, Pa.)
Feb. 18 Sat. SIENA W, 13-7 N/A
Feb. 18 Sat. * |BROWN L, 8-7 N/A
Feb. 19 Sun. WAGNER L, 9-8 N/A
Feb. 19 Sun. No. 16 HARTWICK L, 15-9 N/A
Feb. 24 Fri. * |at No. 18 Princeton L,12-6 N/A
Feb. 25-26 CWPA/MAAC Crossover (Princeton, N.J.)
Feb. 25 Sat. Siena W, 12-5 N/A
Feb. 25 Sat. No. 20 lona W, 12-10 N/A
Feb. 26 Sun. Villanova W, 11-6 N/A
Feb. 26 Sun. Wagner W, 11-9 N/A
March 3-4 Harvard Invitational (Cambridge, Mass.)
March 3 Sat. * |George Washington W, 14-5 N/A
March 3 Sat. * |at Harvard L, 13-8 N/A
March 4 Sun. lona L, 13-11 N/A
March 10-11 Roadrunner Invitational (Bakersfield, Calif.)
March 10 Sat. Azusa Pacific W, 14-10 N/A
March 10 Sat. Fresno Pacific W, 8-4 N/A
March 11 Sun. No. 19 Long Beach State L,9-5 N/A
March 11 Sun. at Cal State Bakersfield L, 9-7 N/A
March 13 Tue. at No. 13 Cal State Northridge L, 14-4 N/A
March 13 Tue. vs. Occidental (Northridge, Calif.) L, 10-9 N/A
March 14 Wed. at No. 16 UC Santa Barbara L, 14-4 N/A
March 15 Thu. at Long Beach State L, 6-5 (OT) N/A
March 17-18 Aztec Invitational (San Diego, Calif.)
March 17 Sat. at No. 8 San Diego State L, 11-5 N/A
March 17 Sat. No. 14 Hawai'i L, 9-7 N/A
March 18 Sun. No. 19 UC San Diego L, 10-8 N/A
March 18 Sun. No. 12 Cal State Northridge L,17-12 N/A
March 24 Sat. * |vs. Mercyhurst (Grove City, Pa.) W, 14-7 N/A
March 24 Sat. at Grove City W, 15-8 N/A
April 7 Sat. No. 13 Michigan (College Park, Md.) L, 12-7 N/A
April 7 Sat. George Washington (College Park, Md.) W, 14-12 N/A
April 14-15 SOUTHERN CHAMPIONSHIPS (Lewisburg, Pa.)
April 14 Sat. GEORGE WASHINGTON W, 17-8 N/A
April 14 Sat. No. 14 PRINCETON L, 14-6 N/A
April 15 Sun. HARVARD L, 15-7 N/A
April 27-29 Eastern Championship (Providence, R.1.)
April 27 Fri. George Washington W, 9-7 N/A
April 27 Fri. No. 10 Michigan L, 12-8 N/A
April 28 Sat. No. 17 Hartwick L, 15-6 N/A
April 29 Sun. Harvard L,11-3 N/A
* - Southern Division League Game
Home games af Kinney Natatorium in BOLD CAPS




BUCKNELL SCORING

SEASON

Sprints Goals[Assts.] Pts.

3 Julianne Valdes 81 57 49 106
14 |Hallie Kennan 0 49 55 104
9 Taylor Barnett 0 67 8 75
15 |Krystle Morgan 0 42 7 49
11 |Tara Murao 0 4 37 41
7 Amanda Skonezney 4 26 13 39
13 |Barbara Peterson 0 26 12 38
8 Becca Shopiro 0 17 16 33
4 Heather Smith 4 3 18 9 27
6 Mackenzie Ferry 0f-|0 10 15 25
12 |Sayeh Bozorghadad 0f-[1 9 12 21
16 |Ariel Frankeny 0[-|0 15 5 20
2 Stephanie Ovalle 14|-124 5 7 12
17 |Shannon Carroll 3|-14 1 7 8
18 |Sarah Frank 0[-]0 5 2 7
1A _[Rena Heim 0|-[0 0 5 5
5 Mary Morris 2|-14 1 2 3
19 |Samantha Deana 0[-]0 1 1 2
1 Brittany Connell 0f-|0 0 1 1
TOTALS 8 67 353 263 616

GOALKEEPING

Saves| GA |Save%
Brittany Connell 230 304 431
Rena Heim 402| 463| .465
TOTALS | 632] 767] .452

Individual Season Highs

Goals: 7, Taylor Barnett vs. George Washington (4/7/12)

Assists: |6, Julianne Valdes vs. George Washington (4/7), Julianne Valdes vs. George Washington (4/14)

Points: 9, Julianne Valdes vs. George Washington (4/14)

Steals: 5, Brittany Connell vs. George Washington (2/12), Amanda Skonezney vs. Siena (2/25), Hallie Kennan vs. Azusa Pacific (3/10)
ED: 7, Taylor Barnett vs. George Washington (4/7)

Saves: 14, Brittany Connell vs. Brown (2/18)

Team Season Highs

Goals: 17, vs. George Washington (4/14)

Assists: |14, vs. Grove City (3/24), vs. George Washington (4/14)
Points: 31, vs. George Washington (4/14)

Steals: 22, vs. Siena (2/18)

ED: 13, vs. Harvard (2/11), vs. Hartwick (2/19)
Saves: 14, vs. Brown (2/18)

1st| 2nd | 3rd 4th OT| OT | FINAL
Bucknell 94| 86 96 77 0 0 353
Opponent [103] 92 101 93 1 0 390




